
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Phoebe Kelman-Johns - (816757) - City of Cardiff - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:40.41 630 H 20/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby S Bournem'th 1

2:40.47 629 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow S Bournem'th 1

2:41.64 616 F 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth S Bournem'th 1

2:42.71 604 F 24/03/19 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Hengrove S Bournem'th 1

2:44.14 588 H 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth S Bournem'th 1

2:44.54 584  08/02/20 Arena Lisbon International Meet Lisbon  1

2:45.29 576  08/02/20 Arena Lisbon International Meet Lisbon  1

2:45.51 573 H 27/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield S Bournem'th 1

2:46.72 561  13/02/20 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai S Bournem'th 1

2:46.72 561 C 13/02/20 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai S Bournem'th 1

2:49.66 532  13/02/20 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai S Bournem'th 1

2:49.66 532 H 13/02/20 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

2:51.79 513 F 19/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Yeovil 1

2:52.19 509 F 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Yeovil 1

2:52.30 508 F 18/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove  1

2:52.59 506 F 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Sborne Storm 1

2:52.65 505 F 07/01/18 UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Sborne Storm 1

2:52.89 503 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Sborne Storm 1

2:53.41 499 F 11/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Sborne Storm 1

2:53.51 498 F 04/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Yeovil 1

2:53.68 496 H 29/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Yeovil 1

2:53.95 494 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Sborne Storm 1

2:55.32 482 H 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Yeovil 1

2:55.35 482 H 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Sborne Storm 1

2:57.71 463 F 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Sborne Storm 1

2:58.90 454 H 15/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Yeovil 1

2:58.90 454 H 15/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Yeovil 1
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2:58.90 454 H 15/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Yeovil 1

3:01.16 437 F 25/10/15 Frome Autumn Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 3

3:01.61 434 F 27/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Yeovil 1

3:05.77 405 H 31/05/15 ASASWR Summer Championships Millfield  1

3:06.54 400 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Yeovil 1

3:07.14 397 F 02/04/16 Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet Millfield Yeovil 1

3:08.57 388 F 12/04/15 City of Wells Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 3

3:10.91 374 F 24/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Yeovil 1

3:14.17 355 F 07/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Clayesmore 1

3:18.29 333 F 26/10/14 Frome Autumn Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 3

3:32.61 270 F 06/04/14 Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 3

3:42.86 235 F 27/10/13 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 3

4:26.77 137 F 01/04/12 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:46.72 561 C 13/02/20 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai S Bournem'th 1

2:49.66 532 H 13/02/20 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

2:46.72 561  13/02/20 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai S Bournem'th 1

2:49.66 532  13/02/20 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai S Bournem'th 1

2:44.54 584  08/02/20 Arena Lisbon International Meet Lisbon  1

2:45.29 576  08/02/20 Arena Lisbon International Meet Lisbon  1

2:40.41 630 H 20/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby S Bournem'th 1

2:40.47 629 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow S Bournem'th 1

2:41.64 616 F 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth S Bournem'th 1

2:44.14 588 H 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth S Bournem'th 1

2:42.71 604 F 24/03/19 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Hengrove S Bournem'th 1

2:45.51 573 H 27/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield S Bournem'th 1

2:53.95 494 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Sborne Storm 1

2:57.71 463 F 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Sborne Storm 1

2:55.35 482 H 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Sborne Storm 1

2:53.41 499 F 11/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Sborne Storm 1

2:52.65 505 F 07/01/18 UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Sborne Storm 1

2:52.30 508 F 18/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove  1

2:52.59 506 F 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Sborne Storm 1

2:52.89 503 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Sborne Storm 1

2:53.68 496 H 29/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Yeovil 1

2:52.19 509 F 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Yeovil 1

2:55.32 482 H 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Yeovil 1

2:51.79 513 F 19/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Yeovil 1

2:53.51 498 F 04/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Yeovil 1

2:58.90 454 H 15/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Yeovil 1

2:58.90 454 H 15/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Yeovil 1

3:10.91 374 F 24/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Yeovil 1

3:07.14 397 F 02/04/16 Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet Millfield Yeovil 1

3:01.61 434 F 27/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Yeovil 1

3:06.54 400 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Yeovil 1

3:01.16 437 F 25/10/15 Frome Autumn Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 3

3:05.77 405 H 31/05/15 ASASWR Summer Championships Millfield  1

3:08.57 388 F 12/04/15 City of Wells Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 3

3:14.17 355 F 07/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Clayesmore 1

3:18.29 333 F 26/10/14 Frome Autumn Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 3

3:32.61 270 F 06/04/14 Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 3

3:42.86 235 F 27/10/13 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 3
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3:42.86 235 F 27/10/13 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 3

4:26.77 137 F 01/04/12 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 3
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